180: 00275531
Obec Zamél

Popis:

refundace mzdy VPP

231 10
231 10
231 10
231 20

Celkem

Y

Rozdil

13101 0000 0000 00 3745
13101 0000 0000 Q0 3745
13101 0000 0000 00 3745
13101 0000 0000 00 0000

PEijmy - Vydaje:

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

5011 000
5031 000
5032 000
4116 000

22.02.2023

Druh:

Obdobi: 2/2023
RozpoCet v tis.Ké&

11,94 refundace mzdy VPP Cﬁ/
2,99 refundace mzdy VPP

1,07 refundace mzdy VPP
16,00 refundace mzdy VPP
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